
aes

8.51 London Philharmonic Orch-
estra conducted by Sir Landon
Ronald
coronation March, Op. 65

Elgar
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Sir Arthur Sullivan and hisMusic
10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
41. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Sy CHRISTCHURCH
B. 025.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 "Departure Delayed"
6.14 Eileen Joyce
6.30 Light Orchestras andBallads
7. 0 Tunes from the Talkies
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.43. Melodies of the Moment
3. 0 Strike up the Band
8.30 "Send for Paul Temple
Again": Who is Rex?
9.1 Highlights from Opera
"Owen Foster and the

Devil"
9.43 Tales from the ViennaWoods; Intermezzo Strauss
10.0 "ITMA"
10.30 Close down

SYLAR GREYMOUTH940 ke. 319m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
8.40 Snappy Show
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work

Neee
410. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Donald
Novis (tenor)
10.30 Youngsters Broadcasting
10.45 A.C.E. TALK: "Man Must
Eat" :

11.0-11.30 Melody Time
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 American Compositions
2.30 They Play the Organ
2.45 Gipsy Meloidies
3.0 Vocal Excerpts from Mo-
zart’s Operas|Don Giovanni: Madimina, I
Catalogo
Magic Flute: Within These
Sacred Walls

3.14 Orchestral Music from
Opera
Tristan and Isolde

: Voropiel und Liebestod
Wagner

3.31 Miscellaneous Recordings
4.30 Remember These?
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "Alice in
Wonderland"
5.15-5.30 Accent on Rhythm with
the Bachelor Girls
6.0 The Sports Review
6.20 Polka Time
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Election Campaign--by Mr. C. M. Bowden,M.P.
7. 0 Election Campaign Address
by Miss M. Howard
7.16 "Krazy Kapers"
7.40 . These Were Hits
8. 0 Science at Your Service:
"Atlantis"
8.16 Voices of Film Stars
8.30 Your Cavalier: Romance
Set to Black and White
9.0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.20 Tommy Dorsey’s Band
9.35 "Dr, Jekyll! and Mr. Hyde"
10.0 #£Close down

Zt Y 790 ke. 380 in.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.82 Music While You Work _10.0 A.C.E. TALK: "LeisureTime" /

10.20 * Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: World’sGreat Artists: Beniamino Gigli(tenor), Italy
11. 0-11.30 Variety
12. O Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Dunedin Community
Sing from the Strand Theatre
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music of the Celts
2.15 Bright Stars3.0 Recital: Benno Moiseivitch
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Concerto in A Minor, Op. 16

GriegConcerto Choregraphique forPiano and 18 Instruments «

Poulenc
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-5.30 Children’s Hour: ‘Swiss
Family Robinson’’
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Election Campaign Address
by Mr. C. M. Bowden, M.P.
7. 0 Electian Campaign Address
by Miss M. Howard |

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Appointment with Fear’:
Vampire Tower. A Thriller
by John Diekson Carr
BBC Programme

8. 0 "ITMA"
;

8.30 "Dad and Dave" *

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Fritz Kreisler (violin)Gavotte in E Major, No, 3

Bach-Kreisler

9.33 Readings by Prafessor T.
D. Adams
Flowers
9.53 London Philharmonic Orch-estra
Waltz of the Flowers from
"Nutcracker". Suite

Tchaikovski
10.0 "Melody Cruise’: DickColvin and his Music
10.20 Dance Music
10.45 Jimmy Wilbur and. his
Swingtette
11. 0 London Neéws and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZINZO©) DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m.

5. 0 p.m. Popular Baritones
5.15-5.30: At the. Theatre Organ
6. 0 Hits of Yesterday
6.30 Music by Modern Com-
posers
7. 0 , Accent on Rhythm,
7.15 Popular Pianists 5
7.30 Variety
8. 0 Music by Richard Strauss
The Cleveland Orchestra con-
ducted by Artur. RodzinsM
Till Eulenspiegel’s MerryPranks care
8.16 Vienna Philharmonic Or-
chestra
Incidental Musie to "The
Middle-class Gentleman"

8.48 Minneapolis Symphony Or-
chestra conducted by Eugene
Ormandy
Waltzes from "The Rosen-
kavalier"

9. 0 Variety with Harry Hor-lick and his Orchestra, Richard
Tatiber (tenor) and Gerry Moore
(piano)
9.30 Dance Music

10. 0 FOR THE MUSIC LOVER:
This Week’s Featured Composer:
Beethoven
Vienna Philharmonic orchestra
Leonora Overture No, 3
10.12 The State Opera Chorus
Hail to the Day (‘Fidelio’)
10.145 Artur Sehnabel (piano)
Sonata in D Minor, Op, 31,
No. 2

10.30 Close down.

AN 4Z4 INVERCARGILL: 680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 34) ;

9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
412. 0 Lunch Music ‘

1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "Alice in
Wonderland" .
5.15-5.30 Film Fancies
6.0 A Budget of Sport from
the Sportsman
6.16 The Sentimentalists pre-
sented by Billy Cotten
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Election Campaign Address
by Mr. C. M. Bowden, M.P.
Fim Election Campaign Address
by Miss M. Howard
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 On the Dance Floor
8. 0 Music from the Operas:
"The Bartered Bride," ActIll. Smetana

8.53 State Opera. Orchestra
"Cosi Fan Tutti" Overture

Mozart
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Denny Vaughan at the
Piano
BBC Programme

9.44 Sylvia Saint Clair
9.50 Music from the Air by The
Squadronaires
BBC Programme

10. 0 Close down

Friday, November INews from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

MORNING:
0 London News
O Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 #£«°'The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane)
4.0 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING::
6. 0 Uncle Tom and his Merry
Makers
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 A Man and his House
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Sporting Blood
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Mere-
dith)
10.15 Hits from the Shows
411. 0 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

ZLB ane a.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jJorie)
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People
11.10 Suzanne, Our Shopping
Reporter
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
3. 0 With the Singers
3.15 Organola
3.30 With the Classics
4.0 Women’s World (Mar-~
garet)
4.45 Band Time

EVENING:
6.30 Fate Blows the Whistle
7.16 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.46 A Man and His House8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
45 The Stars Parade
em Doctor Mac
6
0
Drama of Medicine
Recordings

0. 0 Dancing Time1.0 Our Feature Band
2. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
London News
Breakfast Club with Happi

0
.» 0Hil
9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love

|

10.15 Piano Parade10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)

AFTERNOON:
12, 0 Lunchtime Fare2.0 #£The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service session |3.0 Musical Programme4.0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 Mr. Gardén Man5.0 ‘The Children’s session:
|

The Swiss Family Robinson

|

EVENING:
6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
6.30 Great Days in Sport:
Sculling: Arnst v. Barry, 1912Junior Sports session
Backstage of Life
Reflections in Romance
Scrapbook
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Chuckles with JerryDoctor MacDrama of Medicine_

° Variety te

10. 0 3ZB’s Sports session by
The Toff ;

10.15 Waltzes of the World
11. 0 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

Qa

Ve

’ DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m.47ZB
MORNING:

5 London News
Start. the Day Right with
B’s Breakfast session
Morning Meditation
Morning Star
Aunt Daisy’s
ecipe session
. Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 From the Films of Yester-
day

Morning
Sx

10.30
11.10
Ma Perkins
Greenlawns People
Shopping Reporter (Jessie

McLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes1.0 Luncheon Melodies
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service session
(Cynthia Laba)
3. 0 To Set You Laughing3.30 Victor Silvester’s HarmonyMusic
4. é od caper

World (Alma
aten
4.45 Fitba Song and Story

o

EVENING:
6. 0 Bright Horizon
7.16 Backstage of Life P
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Reserved8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Reserved
aed Otaine

Mac
ama of.Medicine10. 0 Sporti Blo10.30 Week-end " Racing andSporting Preview "(Bernie Mc-

Connell) —

11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 . Close down

22 ®ALMERSTON Nth,‘ 1400ke. 214m,

MORNING:
London News

9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30
9.30

6. 0
7.15
7.30
8. 5
8.20
8.30sion
9.0
9.16
9.40

Current Ceiling Prices
Close down

EVENING:
Variety
Backstage of Life
Short Short Stories
The Life of Mary Southern
Hollywood Holiday
Young Farmers’ Club Ses-

Doctor Mac
Drama of Medicine
Preview of the Week-end’

_
Sport by Fred Murphy
0 Close down.

7

At 1@ p.m. 4ZB presents afurther episode in that dramaticserial of the turf, "Sporting
Blood."

At 10.15 this morning 3ZB
offers a programme which is
easy to listen to — "Piano
Parade’’-a bright musical ses-
sion, featuring famous pianists,

"a ee,
2ZB’s listeners will hear Mar-
jorie giving many a usefil tip
as she questions competitors in
"The Housewives’ Quiz" at 10.15
a.m. * * *
"Variety is the Spice of Life"-and at 6 o’clock this evening
Station 2ZA will play records to
prove it. :


